
Resultat, DM Sittande Lufgevär 

Klass LSi 9

PlatsNamn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

Alexander Södervall Nilsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 98,2 98,3 94,9 97,8 389,2 12x

Anton Ahlin Wååg Laxå Skytteförening 83,9 83,2 87,6 91,4 346,1 4x

Arvid Fritzson Kvistbro Skytteförening 88,4 89,9 82,8 83,6 344,7 2x

Benjamin Gislason Lännäs Skytteförening 73,3 84,1 83,8 83,0 324,2 2x

Elin Fritzson Kvistbro Skytteförening 92,9 92,2 92,4 89,2 366,7 5x

Elton Andersson Lännäs Skytteförening 93,8 88,5 94,6 87,7 364,6 7x

Emma Öhrling Lännäs Skytteförening 92,2 90,7 92,1 86,0 361,0 4x

Melvin Håkansson Kvistbro Skytteförening 103,3 102,0 101,5 101,4 408,2 23x

Tyke Hellman Laxå Skytteförening 85,4 82,1 80,9 86,2 334,6 3x

Tyra Håkansson Kvistbro Skytteförening 100,0 95,0 100,5 97,2 392,7 12x



Resultat, DM Sittande Lufgevär 

Klass LSi 11

PlatsNamn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

Alma Larsson Lännäs Skytteförening 102,5 100,9 101,4 102,7 407,5 18x

Axel Thomsson Lännäs Skytteförening 95,5 93,0 94,6 99,3 382,4 13x

Billy Unosson Laxå Skytteförening 93,6 93,3 84,3 91,6 362,8 10x

Felix Reinholdsson Laxå Skytteförening 97,5 98,9 95,0 94,8 386,2 15x

Hugo Ärneteg Laxå Skytteförening 88,1 89,4 87,7 86,6 351,8 6x

Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 105,9 102,1 105,3 102,5 415,8 32x

Johannes Persson Kvistbro Skytteförening 104,2 102,5 104,2 103,1 414,0 29x

Ludvig Eriksson Lännäs Skytteförening 96,7 101,7 98,4 100,1 396,9 16x

Oskar Karlström Kvistbro Skytteförening 102,3 102,7 103,4 103,6 412,0 29x

Patrik Ståhl Kumla Skytteförening 95,6 99,5 96,3 100,1 391,5 12x

Sid Syrén Hällefors Skytteförening 100,1 99,5 95,0 97,5 392,1 11x

Tilde Ahlin Laxå Skytteförening 96,3 100,3 96,9 98,3 391,8 15x

Vilmer Lind Skyllbergs Skytteförening 104,3 103,8 105,0 104,7 417,8 34x

Wille Gustafsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 103,0 101,7 102,2 102,7 409,6 26x



Resultat, DM Sittande Lufgevär 

Klass LSi 13

PlatsNamn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Alve Bornegård Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 105,0 105,5 103,9 105,8 420,2 35x

2 Leo Löwegren Kvistbro Skytteförening 104,9 103,7 105,1 105,7 419,4 36x

3 Anton Svanberg Laxå Skytteförening 105,4 104,9 103,8 102,2 416,3 32x

4 Noah Håkansson Kvistbro Skytteförening 104,3 103,8 104,1 104,3 416,5 33x

5 Elias Hjalmarsson Lännäs Skytteförening 103,9 104,8 103,9 103,5 416,1 33x

6 Ella Ljung Lännäs Skytteförening 100,6 103,7 102,7 102,5 409,5 25x

7 Noah Khilbertg Laxå Skytteförening 100,0 101,2 101,4 101,3 403,9 22x

8 Viktor Eriksson Lännäs Skytteförening 100,9 103,7 101,2 95,0 400,8 19x

9 Axel Svensson Laxå Skytteförening 97,1 96,4 98,7 100,4 392,6 15x

10 Seruge Sarkissian Laxå Skytteförening 94,1 92,5 98,4 94,1 379,1 9x

11 Joel Hjalmarsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 96,9 97,6 86,2 94,8 375,5 8x



Resultat, DM Sittande Lufgevär 

Klass LSi 15

PlatsNamn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 105,0 105,6 106,0 105,4 422,0 38x

2 Mickey Östensson Kvistbro Skytteförening 103,6 104,7 104,7 106,2 419,2 35x

3 Vide Bornegård Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 104,6 104,3 105,4 104,9 419,2 35x

4 Willhelm  Oskarsson Skyllbergs Skytteförening 103,3 104,6 104,8 105,8 418,5 35x

5 Ella Kariniemi Lännäs Skytteförening 103,9 104,9 104,4 104,2 417,4 33x

6 Elise Wallberg Glanshammars Skytteförening 105,4 102,2 104,4 104,0 416,0 33x

7 Alfred Larsson Lännäs Skytteförening 104,0 102,8 101,9 101,1 409,8 25x

8 Belle Andersson Lännäs Skytteförening 98,8 99,1 98,2 101,9 398,0 13x

Klass LSi 17

PlatsNamn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Adrian Lindstedt Kumla Skytteförening 104,6 106,1 106,8 106,0 423,5 40x

2 Oscar Sellgren Glanshammars Skytteförening 105,6 106,0 105,7 105,2 422,5 39x

3 Sebastian Björnlund Degerfors Skytteförening 103,8 103,2 104,9 103,6 415,5 31x

4 Henrik Flodmark Lännäs Skytteförening 102,0 102,4 100,6 100,6 405,6 18x

5 Maija Kariniemi Lännäs Skytteförening 98,2 102,0 97,2 100,5 397,9 12x



Resultat, DM Sittande Lufgevär 

Klass LSi 21

PlatsNamn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skytteförening 105,3 105,0 106,0 105,7 422,0 38x

2 Mats Jonsson Kumla Skytteförening 105,3 104,8 105,7 104,0 419,8 36x

3 Kennet Dalberg Lännäs Skytteförening 105,1 103,7 104,3 106,1 419,2 36x

4 Ebba Hedberg Hällefors Skytteförening 103,6 104,0 104,4 106,0 418,0 35x

5 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 104,7 104,6 104,4 104,2 417,9 33x

6 Ulrika Svensson Kumla Skytteförening 104,0 104,2 104,9 104,3 417,4 35x

7 Amanda Sellgren Glanshammars Skytteförening 105,4 104,2 103,0 104,6 417,2 34x

8 Andreas Svensson Kumla Skytteförening 103,4 103,9 104,6 104,7 416,6 35x

9 Christian Andersson Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesportförening 104,1 103,9 103,6 104,5 416,1 35x

10 Håkan Karlsson Kumla Skytteförening 103,6 104,7 103,9 103,2 415,4 30x

11 Magnus Andersson Kumla Skytteförening 102,3 103,3 104,3 104,8 414,7 29x

12 Filip Hofman Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesportförening 102,3 104,8 100,6 104,9 412,6 27x

13 Sebastian Darrell Hällefors Skytteförening 103,8 103,0 102,1 103,6 412,5 27x

14 Tova Holm Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesportförening 102,5 104,1 103,4 102,4 412,4 28x

15 Cecilia Södervall Kvistbro Skytteförening 102,1 102,2 101,5 101,3 407,1 21x

16 Tobias Blomqvist Lännäs Skytteförening 99,6 102,7 100,3 102,1 404,7 18x

17 Peter Jezyk Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesportförening 101,1 100,8 97,4 101,9 401,2 14x



Resultat, DM Sittande Lufgevär 

Klass LSi 55

PlatsNamn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Kurt Andersson Lännäs Skytteförening 104,8 103,6 105,0 103,8 417,2 30x

2 Gunnar Thunell Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesportförening 105,0 103,8 104,3 103,5 416,6 31x

3 Lars Harald Hedberg Hällefors Skytteförening 104,0 104,2 104,0 104,3 416,5 33x

4 Robert Thomsson Lännäs Skytteförening 104,8 103,7 104,2 103,7 416,4 32x

5 Lennart Hedberg Hällefors Skytteförening 102,7 104,0 104,7 104,3 415,7 29x

6 Fredrik Harbe Kumla Skytteförening 104,4 102,5 104,2 103,7 414,8 34x

7 Kerttu Kariniemi Lännäs Skytteförening 103,3 102,1 102,9 103,9 412,2 28x

Klass LSi 65

PlatsNamn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Jan Danielsson Kumla Skytteförening 105,4 104,6 104,2 105,3 419,5 35x

2 Aimo Pekkala Kumla Skytteförening 104,6 105,7 103,0 104,2 417,5 34x

3 Mikael Börjesson Kvistbro Skytteförening 101,4 104,2 104,4 103,3 413,3 32x

4 Jörgen Karlsson Lännäs Skytteförening 102,4 103,7 101,8 101,3 409,2 25x

Klass LSi 75

PlatsNamn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Kjell Jonsson Kumla Skytteförening 102,6 105,3 103,2 103,3 414,4 31x



Final Resultat, DM Sittande Lufgevär 

Final Undom 

Plats Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Grund F1 46 47 48 49 50 Final Resultat

1 Alve Bornegård Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 105,0 105,5 103,9 105,8 420,2 53,0 10,3 10,6 10,7 10,7 9,6 104,9 525,1 35x

2 Leo Löwegren Kvistbro Skytteförening 104,9 103,7 105,1 105,7 419,4 53,2 10,5 10,0 10,6 10,4 10,1 104,8 524,2 36x

3 Vilmer Lind Skyllbergs Skytteförening 104,3 103,8 105,0 104,7 417,8 52,1 10,6 10,9 10,7 10,3 10,8 105,4 523,2 34x

4 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 105,9 102,1 105,3 102,5 415,8 53,0 9,9 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,7 105,2 521,0 32x

5 Anton Svanberg Laxå Skytteförening 105,4 104,9 103,8 102,2 416,3 50,8 10,4 10,7 10,3 10,7 10,3 103,2 519,5 32x

6 Johannes Persson Kvistbro Skytteförening 104,2 102,5 104,2 103,1 414,0 51,8 10,3 10,5 10,4 10,4 10,4 103,8 517,8 29x

7 Noah Håkansson Kvistbro Skytteförening 104,3 103,8 104,1 104,3 416,5 50,2 9,2 10,4 10,5 9,9 10,3 100,5 517,0 33x

8 Elias Hjalmarsson Lännäs Skytteförening 103,9 104,8 103,9 103,5 416,1 50,4 10,2 10,1 10,4 10,3 9,3 100,7 516,8 33x

9 Wille Gustafsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 103,0 101,7 102,2 102,7 409,6 52,2 10,7 10,4 10,1 10,4 10,1 103,9 513,5 26x

10 Oskar Karlström Kvistbro Skytteförening 102,3 102,7 103,4 103,6 412,0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 412,0 29x

11 Ella Ljung Lännäs Skytteförening 100,6 103,7 102,7 102,5 409,5 0,0 0,0 409,5 25x

12 Alma Larsson Lännäs Skytteförening 102,5 100,9 101,4 102,7 407,5 0,0 0,0 407,5 18x

13 Noah Khilbertg Laxå Skytteförening 100,0 101,2 101,4 101,3 403,9 0,0 0,0 403,9 22x

14 Viktor Eriksson Lännäs Skytteförening 100,9 103,7 101,2 95,0 400,8 0,0 0,0 400,8 19x

15 Ludvig Eriksson Lännäs Skytteförening 96,7 101,7 98,4 100,1 396,9 0,0 0,0 396,9 16x

16 Axel Svensson Laxå Skytteförening 97,1 96,4 98,7 100,4 392,6 0,0 0,0 392,6 15x

17 Sid Syrén Hällefors Skytteförening 100,1 99,5 95,0 97,5 392,1 0,0 0,0 392,1 11x

18 Tilde Ahlin Laxå Skytteförening 96,3 100,3 96,9 98,3 391,8 0,0 0,0 391,8 15x

19 Patrik Ståhl Kumla Skytteförening 95,6 99,5 96,3 100,1 391,5 0,0 0,0 391,5 12x

20 Felix Reinholdsson Laxå Skytteförening 97,5 98,9 95,0 94,8 386,2 0,0 0,0 386,2 15x

21 Axel Thomsson Lännäs Skytteförening 95,5 93,0 94,6 99,3 382,4 0,0 0,0 382,4 13x

22 Seruge Sarkissian Laxå Skytteförening 94,1 92,5 98,4 94,1 379,1 0,0 0,0 379,1 9x

23 Joel Hjalmarsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 96,9 97,6 86,2 94,8 375,5 0,0 0,0 375,5 8x

24 Billy Unosson Laxå Skytteförening 93,6 93,3 84,3 91,6 362,8 0,0 0,0 362,8 10x

25 Hugo Ärneteg Laxå Skytteförening 88,1 89,4 87,7 86,6 351,8 0,0 0,0 351,8 6x



Final Resultat, DM Sittande Lufgevär 

Final 15-17

Plats Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Grund F1 46 47 48 49 50 Final Resultat

1 Adrian Lindstedt Kumla Skytteförening 104,6 106,1 106,8 106,0 423,5 52,8 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,7 10,6 105,7 529,2 40x

2 Oscar Sellgren Glanshammars Skytteförening 105,6 106,0 105,7 105,2 422,5 51,3 10,3 10,6 10,8 10,0 10,7 103,7 526,2 39x

3 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 105,0 105,6 106,0 105,4 422,0 51,4 10,3 10,7 10,6 10,5 10,4 103,9 525,9 38x

4 Vide Bornegård Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 104,6 104,3 105,4 104,9 419,2 52,5 10,7 10,5 10,1 10,5 10,3 104,6 523,8 35x

5 Mickey Östensson Kvistbro Skytteförening 103,6 104,7 104,7 106,2 419,2 52,2 10,5 10,1 10,7 10,6 10,3 104,4 523,6 35x

6 Willhelm  Oskarsson Skyllbergs Skytteförening 103,3 104,6 104,8 105,8 418,5 52,6 10,2 10,3 10,6 10,8 10,5 105,0 523,5 35x

7 Ella Kariniemi Lännäs Skytteförening 103,9 104,9 104,4 104,2 417,4 52,9 10,1 10,8 10,3 10,2 10,5 104,8 522,2 33x

8 Elise Wallberg Glanshammars Skytteförening 105,4 102,2 104,4 104,0 416,0 52,7 10,5 10,5 10,8 10,3 10,6 105,4 521,4 33x

9 Sebastian Björnlund Degerfors Skytteförening 103,8 103,2 104,9 103,6 415,5 50,7 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,8 9,7 102,7 518,2 31x

10 Alfred Larsson Lännäs Skytteförening 104,0 102,8 101,9 101,1 409,8 0,0 0,0 409,8 25x

11 Henrik Flodmark Lännäs Skytteförening 102,0 102,4 100,6 100,6 405,6 0,0 0,0 405,6 18x

12 Belle Andersson Lännäs Skytteförening 98,8 99,1 98,2 101,9 398,0 0,0 0,0 398,0 13x

13 Maija Kariniemi Lännäs Skytteförening 98,2 102,0 97,2 100,5 397,9 0,0 0,0 397,9 12x

Final Senior

Plats Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Grund F1 46 47 48 49 50 Final Resultat

1 Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skytteförening 105,3 105,0 106,0 105,7 422,0 52,6 10,7 10,3 10,6 10,3 10,7 105,2 527,2 38x

2 Kennet Dalberg Lännäs Skytteförening 105,1 103,7 104,3 106,1 419,2 52,6 10,8 10,3 10,8 10,2 10,3 105,0 524,2 36x

3 Ulrika Svensson Kumla Skytteförening 104,0 104,2 104,9 104,3 417,4 53,2 10,8 10,6 10,7 10,7 10,2 106,2 523,6 35x

4 Mats Jonsson Kumla Skytteförening 105,3 104,8 105,7 104,0 419,8 51,5 10,6 10,1 10,4 10,1 10,3 103,0 522,8 36x

5 Amanda Sellgren Glanshammars Skytteförening 105,4 104,2 103,0 104,6 417,2 52,2 10,5 10,6 10,3 10,5 10,3 104,4 521,6 34x

6 Andreas Svensson Kumla Skytteförening 103,4 103,9 104,6 104,7 416,6 51,8 10,2 10,5 10,4 10,3 10,7 103,9 520,5 35x

7 Ebbah Hedberg Hällefors Skytteförening 103,6 104,0 104,4 106,0 418,0 51,3 9,7 10,6 10,5 9,6 10,3 102,0 520,0 35x

8 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 104,7 104,6 104,4 104,2 417,9 51,4 10,3 10,2 9,9 10,3 9,9 102,0 519,9 33x

9 Håkan Karlsson Kumla Skytteförening 103,6 104,7 103,9 103,2 415,4 51,8 10,2 10,6 10,7 10,0 10,7 104,0 519,4 30x

10 Christian Andersson Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesportförening104,1 103,9 103,6 104,5 416,1 51,0 10,2 10,2 10,2 10,1 10,7 102,4 518,5 35x

11 Magnus Andersson Kumla Skytteförening 102,3 103,3 104,3 104,8 414,7 0,0 0,0 414,7 29x

12 Filip Hofman Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesportförening102,3 104,8 100,6 104,9 412,6 0,0 0,0 412,6 27x

13 Sebastian Darrell Hällefors Skytteförening 103,8 103,0 102,1 103,6 412,5 0,0 0,0 412,5 27x

14 Tova Holm Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesportförening102,5 104,1 103,4 102,4 412,4 0,0 0,0 412,4 28x

15 Cecilia Södervall Kvistbro Skytteförening 102,1 102,2 101,5 101,3 407,1 0,0 0,0 407,1 21x

16 Tobias Blomqvist Lännäs Skytteförening 99,6 102,7 100,3 102,1 404,7 0,0 0,0 404,7 18x

17 Peter Jezyk Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesportförening101,1 100,8 97,4 101,9 401,2 0,0 0,0 401,2 14x



Final Resultat, DM Sittande Lufgevär 

Final Veteran

Plats Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Grund F1 46 47 48 49 50 Final Resultat

1 Jan Danielsson Kumla Skytteförening 105,4 104,6 104,2 105,3 419,5 50,9 10,3 10,4 9,7 10,6 10,5 102,4 521,9 35x

2 Gunnar Thunell Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesportförening105,0 103,8 104,3 103,5 416,6 51,7 10,5 10,7 10,5 10,3 10,1 103,8 520,4 31x

3 Robert Thomsson Lännäs Skytteförening 104,8 103,7 104,2 103,7 416,4 51,6 10,9 10,2 10,5 10,6 10,1 103,9 520,3 32x

4 Aimo Pekkala Kumla Skytteförening 104,6 105,7 103,0 104,2 417,5 52,7 10,7 9,5 9,8 10,0 10,1 102,8 520,3 34x

5 Kurt Andersson Lännäs Skytteförening 104,8 103,6 105,0 103,8 417,2 51,7 10,4 10,2 10,4 9,9 9,7 102,3 519,5 30x

6 Lars Harald Hedberg Hällefors Skytteförening 104,0 104,2 104,0 104,3 416,5 51,4 10,1 10,4 10,5 10,1 10,3 102,8 519,3 33x

7 Lennart Hedberg Hällefors Skytteförening 102,7 104,0 104,7 104,3 415,7 51,7 10,4 10,6 10,0 10,6 10,0 103,3 519,0 29x

8 Kjell Jonsson Kumla Skytteförening 102,6 105,3 103,2 103,3 414,4 51,8 10,3 9,4 10,4 10,7 10,1 102,7 517,1 31x

9 Mikael Börjesson Kvistbro Skytteförening 101,4 104,2 104,4 103,3 413,3 51,4 10,1 10,3 10,1 10,6 9,9 102,4 515,7 32x

10 Fredrik Harbe Kumla Skytteförening 104,4 102,5 104,2 103,7 414,8 49,8 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,3 9,4 100,5 515,3 34x

11 Kerttu Kariniemi Lännäs Skytteförening 103,3 102,1 102,9 103,9 412,2 0,0 0,0 412,2 28x

12 Jörgen Karlsson Lännäs Skytteförening 102,4 103,7 101,8 101,3 409,2 0,0 0,0 409,2 25x
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